	ASS. REC. BY	: F	REF: (S3/MSC	9 19010126/	UC disepped	in Instruction:	
Wewn	Gungur : From (Person	narcus o; Muhd Ashit B M	ASST	GNMENT (OF	fice)	Date/Time: 10-6-19	10.15 a.m
	Estimated Co OD TP W To Inspect V at Workshop		/EVA./INV/		Insured:	PBM 685	
-		15D-VMS/19-39		Claim	iNo: MSC/V	19-0006207	<u> </u>
	Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:		(r wp)		. 1	D.O.A. H. D. F. M. H.O.D. Endorsement: _ehicle_IN (OUT)	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction SLH UVH -X	Ishmoll (
		FBM 6859H-	MAI.MSG	190092961	t4.	120A - 20/1	157 3019.
,							

SS. REC. BY: Marces REF:	MSIG
<u>AS</u>	SSIGNMENT
rom; Date:	Veh No: SLHI YZZA Yr Regn: //4
Stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Wer Berz BIFO c.c 1595
at Workshop m/s 12 H Power	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
01-5-	Sp.Reading / T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No: 6/30()
Policy No.	C/No: W DO 246242272343
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Iporder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /SIRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/557/6
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY)FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 / mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: Z days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 26/5/18 D.O.I. 10/6/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
L-74 43816	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / 0	2 1/5
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction No Selfler,	
RE	CEIVED 1 g JUN 2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 120
Add	
2) Add	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others · 11
and previous and an arrangement of the second secon	:Weekend (\$
Lump,Sum / I.B.I: (\$	I vveekend v

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	28 May 2019		10 Jun 2019 10:15 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim	Details	Documen	ts Show All
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS			AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PARTY O	ſCrea	ited by insurer]
nsured:		FUAD B	IN IBRAHIM, I	D: S9149037D		1.50	
1ain Clair	mant:		YEN JELINE,				
ehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLH14	22A	Date	of Loss:	[58 M	/2019 12:00 - :59 onths and 16 Days From eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e:	TP / M	SC/V/19-0006	29 Polic	y/Cover Note No.:	Theft)	age: 03/02/2019 -
ehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	FBM68	59H	Polic	Policy No. (Claimant):		
				Exce	SS:		
Repairer:		Kh Pow	er (HQ) BLK 900	2 TAMPINES ST	EEET 93 #01-56, 52	8838 Tampines -	Tel: 62603137
Handling	Insurer:		nsurance (Singa 5594 2548]	pore) Pte. Ltd	. (HQ) - Tel: +65 68	327 7888 [Hand	fled by Muhd Ashik B
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants F	te Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561 [I	mm.Advice d	ue 11/06/2019]
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)				S9149037D Email:		
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:		Liab: 100%. TP la /p: 9746 9262	wyer disagree o	n SJE - assign LKK A	uto Consultants. (Contact: Mr. Tan / Tel: 678
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.					
=							
100	OCIATED TASK	s			View All Search	Tasks Creat	te New Task Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	P20 1001	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLH1422A (MSC/V/19-000629) [FBM6859H]

TP NG LAY YEN JELINE May 26 2019 12:00PM [FUAD BIN IBRAHIM] Kh Power

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 12/06/2019 11:43 AM.

To ashik_madi@sg.msig-asia.com

Subject SLH1422A (MSC/V/19-000629) [FBM6859H]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLH 1422A on 11/6/2019 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Regards, Denise LKK Auto

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2570G
Vehicle No.:	SLH1422A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	12 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	B180 (R16 BI)
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	27091030335200
Chassis No.:	WDD2462422J234343
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$24,674.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Jul 2014
First Registration Date:	10 Jul 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,544.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Jul 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$12,408.00
COE Expiry Date:	09 Jul 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$61,899.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,408.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,816.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jun 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/05/2019 15:14
Date Of Accident	26/05/2019 12:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 5 SLIP RD TO PIE CHANGI AIRPORT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH1422A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG LAY YEN JELINE
NRIC No	S7702570G
Email Address	JELINE66@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98377502
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98377502
Vehicle Particulars	nede Miller i Marie y Miller (C. Marie Vander) i de la contra de la contra de la contra de la contra de la cont La contra de la cont
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	B180 (R16 BI)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT/000439587/01
Cover Note Number	10/01/2019-09/01/2020
Driver Company of the	
Name of Driver	NG LAY YEN JELINE
NRIC No	S7702570G
Date Of Birth	11/02/1977

 NRIC No
 \$77025706

 Date Of Birth
 11/02/1977

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/12/1998

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98377502

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98377502

EMail Address JELINE66@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 266 TAMPINES ST 21 #09-20 SINGAPORE 520266

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KEEGAN TAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM6859H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

FAUN BIN IBRAHIM

NRIC/Passport Number

S9149037D

Contact Number

96793953

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

SARSE ALM STORY OF MA

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: /

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN	THE PERSON NAMED IN		
MOTOR-			
FBM68594	CAR-	-	
	SLH 14221	X	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT to go to		
I was filtering right	it the hi	oxhway, signa	lled right & stopped
for road to be all But the motorists	eur before F	Her driving o	lled right & stopped nto the highway. Onto the Year left
But the motorist	didn't stop	and banged	anto the Year Wet
of my car,		-	
			Reporting Only
ou had been advised by worksho			Claim OD
against your own policy (OD clai whereby the claim must be ma			Claim TP
	of occurance.		Claim OD / P of other workshop
			Claim 607 FF ye direct workshop
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars a	ire true in every respect.		1
for	Low		Day
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyho Date & Time: 28 5 1	older) Nan	orting/entre Personnel's Signature ne: C/PIN No.:
DURKE SLEEDS AND DISCOS PW	26 3		i i

INSURANCE CERT



Contact us at

Hotline: (65) 6532 2888 E-mail: CustomerService@DirectAsia.com

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Singapore) (the "Act") Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 (Singapore) Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

This document forms part of your contract with us and should be read together with your Policy Schedule and your Policy Details. Do let us know if any of the details shown here need to be amended or updated.

Certificate No.

MT/00439587/01

Type of Coverage / Driver Plan

: Car Comprehensive (Value Plus Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration No.

: SUH1422A

Chassis No.

WDD2462422J234343

2) Name of Policy Holder

NG, LAY YEN

3) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

10/01/2019 00:00

4) Date/Time of Expiry of Insurance

: 09/01/2020 23:59

- 5) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive
 - (a) Any named person under the policy who is driving on the Policyholder's permission.
 - (b) Any authorised person, provided such person is aged 30 and above and holds a valid driving licence of 2 years or more, who is driving on the Policyholder's permission

The person driving must have a valid driving licence to drive in Singapore and must not be under suspension or disqualification from driving.

6) Limitations as to use

Use only for private purposes, in accordance with the declared car usage stated on your Policy Schedule. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed tests, the carriage of goods for payment or for any purpose in connection with the motor trade business.

'Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Act and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under this heading.

Sum Insured

Market Value

Own Damage Excess

S\$ 900.00 (before any applicable GST)

Windscreen Excess

5\$ 100.00 (before any applicable GST)

Choice of workshop

DirectAsia approved workshops

Finance company / Hire Purchase

NG, LAY YEN

Important Note: This policy does not cover the Policyholder/drivers below the age of 30 and Policyholder/drivers who hold a valid driving licence of less than 2 years with the exception of the

main/named drivers above.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued on:

21/12/2018

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Edip Okur

Chief Underwriting Officer

2008225 Registration

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N										
CD3C I	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'e	d	Status	
Main 2	8 May 2019		10 Jun 2019 10:15 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Esti	1	S\$0.00 View Rpt			Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	
м	ain	Re	eference	CI	aim Deta	ils	Docum	ents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]	1		
Insured:	FUAD BIN	IBRAHIM, ID:	S9149037D							
Main Claimant:	NG LAY Y	EN JELINE, ID:	S7702570G							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLH142	2A			Date of Lo		2019 12:00 - :59 nths and 16 Day		TA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MSC	C/V/19-000629			Policy/Cov Note No.:		MSD/VMS/19-393903 (TP, Fire & Theft) Coverage: 03/02/2019 - 02/02/2020			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBM6859	н			Policy No. (Claimant					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Kh Power	(HQ) BLK 9002 T	AMPINES STEEET 9	3 #01-56, 5	28838 Ta	mpines - Tel:	62603137			
Handling Insurer:	11.1.0.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	the second make	100 000 000 000 000	and the second	700 M 100 Common	N. Accomplished	District Character	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled I	by MARCUS	CHUA] [Imr	n.Advi	ce due 11/	06/2019]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		IBRAHIM (27 / Ma	le) , NRIC: S9149	9037D Email						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Lia	b: 100%. TP lawy	er disagree on SJE -	- assign LKK	Auto Cons	sultants. Con	tact: Mr. Tan / T	el: 6782	7988, H/p: !	9746 9262
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						View Al	Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handl	er As	signed By	Completed	On	Created O	n Done?

Claim Documents

*SLH1422A (MSC/V/19-000629)

[FBM6859H]

TP

NG LAY YEN JELINE

May 26 2019 12:00PM

[FUAD BIN IBRAHIM]

Kh Power

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1271	Thumbnail	_
1	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
12	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	17/06/19 11:32	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/19 10:19	OI Accident Report	0	Load PDF	
2	07/06/19 10:19	TP SLH1422A E-REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/06/19 15:38	TP disagree on SJE - workshop details	ð	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Internal Surveyor)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/06/19 10:15	Outsource Instruction	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG19010126/UCD3E2

Date:

20/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

MSD/VMS/19-

393903

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle

No:

SLH1422A

No:

FBM6859H

Date of Loss: 26/05/2019 Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/19-000629

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLH1422A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ B180, 1.6 (R16 BI) (A)

Engine No:

27091030335200

61508 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

10/07/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2462422J234343

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/06/2019

Date Inspected:

11/06/2019 Inspected At:

Kh Power (HQ)

BLK 9002 TAMPINES STEEET 93 #01-56

Singapore 528838

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 20/6/2019

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$1,500.00 -\$2,500.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Jun 2019)

Parts:

144

MERCEDES-BENZ B180 1.6 (R16 BI) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLH1422A)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >